GAS BOILING PANS
Series 900
TYPE: 94/04PGD100L, 94/04PGD150L, 94/04PGI100L, 94/04PGI150L
Spare parts
S/N: Valid from:13. 12. 2004 Rev.:  1.0
17.12.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
45
9. Spare parts
Outer parts............................................49
Inner parts ............................................51
17.12.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
46
17.12.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
47
9.1 Voltage codes
9.2 Product codes
Voltage Voltage code
A 3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz
B ∼250V 16A 50Hz
C 3/N/PE∼380/220V 50Hz
D 3/PE∼200V 50-60Hz
F 2/PE 220−240V 50Hz
G 3/N/PE∼415/240V 50Hz
H 3/PE∼230V 50Hz
I 3/PE∼220V 60Hz
J 3/PE∼380 50Hz
K 3/PE∼400V 50Hz
L 3/PE∼415V 50Hz
M 3/PE∼440V 60Hz
N 3/PE∼460V 60Hz
O 3/PE∼480V 60Hz
P 1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
R 2/PE~220-230V 60Hz
S 3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz
T 3/PE∼230V 60Hz
U 1/N/PE~100V 50-60Hz
Product code Full name
Type codes
9GD100 94/04PGD100L
9GD150 94/04PGD150L
9GI100 94/04PGI100L
9GI150 94/04PGI150L
17.12.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
48
17.12.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
49
9GD100=94/04PGD100L,  9GD150=94/04PGD150L,  9GI100=94/04PGI100L,  9GI150=94/04PGI150L
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
ID Type Description P-code
Module:Outer parts
10 9GI100,9GI150 Gauge 6A001478
20 9GI100,9GI150 Valve 6A001482
30 Mixing assembly 6A001475
40 Pipe 6A001476
50 Tap knob 2599220
60 Piezoelectric ignition 6A041105
70 Foot 826490142
80 Drain cock 6A001450
90 Gasket 6A001451
100 9GI100,9GI150 Tap 6A001479
190 Cap 826630420
200 Washer 822160540
17.12.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
50
17.12.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
51
9GD100=94/04PGD100L,  9GD150=94/04PGD150L,  9GI100=94/04PGI100L,  9GI150=94/04PGI150L
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE∼230V 50Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-240V 50Hz
ID Type Description P-code
Module:Inner parts
110 Thermocouple 6A001455
120 Pilot burner 6A001456
130 Burner 6A001459
140 Ignition electrode 6A001457
150 Tap 6A001453
160 Safety thermostat 6A001415
170 Nozzle 6A001490
170 Nozzle 6A001491
180 Nozzle 120 6A001465
180 Nozzle 135 6A001466
180 Nozzle 205 6A001467
180 Nozzle 225 6A001468
17.12.2004  Rev.  1.0
Spare parts
52
SPARE PART LIST
12900760 - 94-04 PGD110L GAS BOIL.PAN 80 2004
2599220 GAS KNOB PG/CTG 90/04 BLACK 1
» print «
Olis ------ Professional Food Service Equipment http://www.olis.it/PSUPP001/eng/
1 of 1 7/12/2012 3:44 PM